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23031101
23031102
23031103
23031104
23031105
23031106
23031107
23031108
23031109
23031110

Bekaa

Dbayeh

Mount Lebanon
Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Lebanon
Lebanon

Beirut

Mount Lebanon

Night Care Attendant

Sales Associate

Persons with specific needs Case Worker
Syria Earthquake Project Officer
Information Technology Assistant
Livelihoods Officer

Program Manager

Researcher

English Teacher

Communication & Events Coordinator
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23031111
23031112
23031113
23031114
23031115
23031116
23031117
23031118
23031119
23031120

Mecharafieh
Remote
Beirut

Zalka

Zouk Mosbeh
Beirut
Remote
Kaslik

Beirut
Lebanon

IT Specialist

Civil Engineering
Sales Consultant
Program Manager

HR of Service Provider

Junior Talent

Finance Tutor

Data Analyst
Senior HR Officer
Accountant
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23031121 Beirut Child Protection Coordinator
23031122 Sin EI Fil Basic Literacy & Numeracy Teacher
23031123 Beirut Business Development Consultant
23031124 Beirut Accounting & Finance Manager
23031125 Tripoli Head of Programs & Operations
23031126 Remote Auditing Tutor

23031127 Zouk Mosbeh Project Coordinator

23031128 Zalka Sales Consultant

23031129 Remote Sales & Marketing Representative
23031130 Dbayeh Real Estate Consultant
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23031131 Jounieh Accountant

23031132 Khalde English Teacher

23031133 Kaslik Student Affairs Officer
23031134 Kaslik Administrative Assistant
23031135 Kaslik Administrative Officer

23031136 Beirut Customer Service Representative
23031137 Beirut Program Officer

23031138 Sin El Fil Personal Assistant

23031139 Beirut Project Coordinator

23031140 Remote Campaign Coordinator
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23031141 Remote Data Analytics Tutor
23031142 Beirut Impact Data & Talent Analyst
23031143 Jal El Dib Insurance Consultant
23031144 Beirut Project Coordinator
23031145 Mount Lebanon Case Worker

23031146 Zahleh Community Nutrition Officer
23031147 Lebanon Communications Intern
23031148 Beirut Communication Manager
23031149 Remote Copywriter

23031150 Beirut Deputy Executive Director
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23031151 Zouk Mosbeh Procurement Officer
23031152 Beirut Pharmacist

23031153 Beirut Risk & Compliance Manager
23031154 Lebanon Advocacy Coordinator
23031155 Lebanon Daily Worker

23031156 Beirut Data & GIS Analyst

23031157 Bekaa Manager

23031158 Remote English Tutor

23031159 Kaslik Communication Officer
23031160 Achrafiyeh Junior Administrative Assistant
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23031161
23031162
23031163
23031164
23031165
23031166
23031167
23031168
23031169
23031170

Jounieh
Beirut
Jounieh
Tripoli
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Al Chiyah
Lebanon

School Teachers

Online Sales Coordinator
Operations Coordinator
Purchasing Officer
Marketing Coordinator
Sales Representative
Graphic Designer

Senior Digital Designer
Laboratory Technician
Sales Supervisor
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